Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Midt-Norsk Mesterskap lgrdag

Plass Navn

G 16 ar 1,5km klas.
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DNS
DNS
Antall

Anders Stensas

Sondre Engan

Even Moholt

Magnus Stensas

Lars Ove Aunli

Erik Simonsen

Lars Bakken Rgen

Mats Iversen

Hans Kristian Hjellbakk Hole
Gjermund Lgfald
Ingebrigt Grut

Olav Kregnes

Anton Ringen

Johan Hundseth
Christoffer Vikan Skjevik
Magnus Gustavsen

Ola Nesvold

Sondre Reitan

Vegard Hoem

Jo Trgnsdal Baevre
Olav Nergard Tarset
Simon Tomren

Truls Wanvik Krogstadmo
Espen Sundsvik
Hallvard Riseth Fjone
dystein By

Tarjei Bakken

Martin Andreas Grgning

G 15 ar 1,5km klas.
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Klubb

Lundamo IL
Melhus IL

Alen IL

Lundamo IL
Kyrkseetergra IL
Fjellgrnen IL
Rindals-Troll, IK
IL Varden
Sunnylven IL
Rindals-Troll, IK
Rennebu IL
Lundamo IL
Selbu IL
Kolvereid IL
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Nessegutten, SPK
Alen IL
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Skogn IL
Rindals-Troll, IK
Rindals-Troll, IK
Tomrefjord IL
Selbu IL

Frol IL

Steinkjer SK
Skaun IL
Strindheim IL Ski
Strindheim IL Ski

Ole Kristian Helstad Svartaas Overhalla IL
Martin Riseth Melhus IL
Lars Peder Jensas Alen IL

31 Pameldte: 31
Simen Midttun Byneset IL

Vegard Rgnning Valstadsve
Trond Einar Moen Pedersli
Sindre Stiklestad

Torleif Syrstad

Jon Peder Bakke Unhjem
Morten Wenaas

Are Ringheim
Trond-Marius vad

Eskil Askjemshalten

Tor Gunnar Furnes Brembu
Andreas Eidsli

Petter Ebbesen

Hallgeir Aspli

Magne Myrmo

Oddbjgrn Sponas

Truls Torvik

Lars Kristian Tronstad
Eirik Kaland

Ola Raaum Jansen
Anders Trgnsdal Lyngstad
Eirik Solstad

eTiming versjon 3.0

Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Leinstrand IL
Leksdal IL
Lundamo IL
Molde og Omegn IF
Molde og Omegn IF
Strindheim IL Ski
Valldal IL
Fjellgrnen IL

IL Hallingen
Skaun IL
Orkanger IF

Frol IL

Rennebu IL
Surnadal IL

IL Varden
Leksvik IL
Sykkylven IL
Spillum IL
Inderay IL
Kolvereid IL

Startnr

33
11
17
32
22
16
20
35
14
25
12
10

21
31
23
34

18
13

27
28
19
26
30
24
29
15

7
66
74
62
43
51
73
59
53
80
52
61
56
58
67
71
60
50
75
44
76
63

Nasjon

Startende: 29

07.01.2009 15:18:30

Tid

03:48,0
03:49,7
03:50,7
03:51,8
03:52,3
03:53,8
03:54,0
03:54,7
03:55,0
03:56,1
03:57,7
03:58,6
04:00,5
04:01,6
04:02,0
04:03,4
04:05,8
04:07,3
04:07,9
04:10,4
04:12,1
04:13,1
04:15,4
04:21,3
04:22,8
04:22,8
04:23,8
04:34,4
04:41,2

03:56,9
03:57,9
03:59,4
04:01,4
04:02,4
04:05,2
04:08,0
04:08,6
04:11,3
04:11,6
04:12,2
04:16,1
04:17,5
04:18,4
04:18,5
04:19,4
04:19,5
04:20,8
04:23,5
04:25,7
04:26,4
04:27,1

Etter

00:01,7
00:02,7
00:03,8
00:04,3
00:05,8
00:06,0
00:06,7
00:07,0
00:08,1
00:09,7
00:10,6
00:12,5
00:13,6
00:14,0
00:15,4
00:17,8
00:19,3
00:19,9
00:22,4
00:24,1
00:25,1
00:27,4
00:33,3
00:34,8
00:34,8
00:35,8
00:46,4
00:53,2

00:01,0
00:02,5
00:04,5
00:05,5
00:08,3
00:11,1
00:11,7
00:14,4
00:14,7
00:15,3
00:19,2
00:20,6
00:21,5
00:21,6
00:22,5
00:22,6
00:23,9
00:26,6
00:28,8
00:29,5
00:30,2

07.02.2009

Side:1



Plass Navn

G 15 ar 1,5km klas.

23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
DNS
DNS
DNS
Antall

G 14 ar 1,5km klas.

[

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Midt-Norsk Mesterskap lgrdag
Klubb
Hakon Vikhagen Spillum IL
Martin Vangen Fjellarnen IL
Sture Ramdal Leksvik IL
Erik Aune Lanke IL
Kristian Melhus Hovik Steinkjer SK
Steffen Solheim Dybvad Lanke IL
Martin Holseth Orkanger IF
Ingebrigt Eid Leik, IL
Jan Petter Foll Fjellarnen IL
Erik Fossum Orkanger IF
Stig Erlend Almasbakk IL Varden
Simon Asp Hommelvik IL
Ole-Martin Lid Tomrefjord IL
Barge Wiik Hommelvik IL
Andreas Tjernvoll Hommelvik IL
Lars Erik Grande Leksvik IL
38 Pameldte: 38
Thomas Ekren Melhus IL
Jon Kristian Trgen Alen IL
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Erling Engesvold Flataker
Tomas Rena

Simon Larsen Mikaelsen
Martin Aune

Sivert Grgtan Eriksen
Martin Havdal

Petter Landfald

Vegard Kaland

Ariel Hetland

Baro Moslet

Jo Die

Eivind Haugen Furunes
Ole Nicolaisen

Adne Nordland

Hakon Myrmo

Anders Skar

Hampus Hoem

Mats Even Eid

Andreas Sglberg

Sindre Grgnflaten

Even Northug

John Gunnar Hodas

Arild Flgttum

Even Jensas

Vegar Brgske

Snorre Larsen

Adne Lund

Henrik Pettersen
Anders Johan Sandberg
Sondre Bjarkli

Ole Ellingen

Gunnar Vincent Lid
Sigve Toras Halseth
Andreas Fjerstad Svarva
Sjur Hovdal Bgrve

eTiming versjon 3.0

Hommelvik IL
Hommelvik IL
Byasen IL
Skogn IL
Melhus IL
Lanke IL
Leiradal IL
Sykkylven IL
IL Varden
@verbygda IL
IL Hallingen
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Lakken IF
Snghetta IL
Rennebu IL
Ulvungen IL
Surnadal IL
Leik, IL

Leik, IL
Fjellarnen IL
Mosvik IL
Lanke IL
Sokna IL
Alen IL
Surnadal IL
Surnadal IL
Vinne Skilag
Molde og Omegn IF
Skogn IL
Hommelvik IL
Stod IL
Tomrefjord IL
Stod IL

Stod IL
Snghetta IL

Startnr

100
98
133
109
106
90
97
120
131
104
122
105
114
86
132
108
130
118
99
110
94
119
113
92
91
112
95
117
126
116
93
115
121
87
111
102
96

Nasjon

Startende: 35

07.01.2009 15:18:30

Tid

04:27,4
04:27,7
04:28,2
04:31,9
04:32,0
04:34,9
04:34,9
04:37,9
04:40,7
04:40,8
04:44,5
04:45,9
04:52,2

04:02,4
04:08,8
04:11,5
04:13,3
04:13,4
04:15,3
04:16,6
04:18,6
04:18,7
04:26,3
04:28,6
04:30,3
04:31,2
04:31,6
04:31,9
04:32,0
04:32,4
04:33,8
04:34,4
04:34,9
04:36,0
04:38,1
04:39,5
04:39,6
04:40,6
04:42,2
04:43,1
04:43,5
04:44,1
04:48,6
04:48,9
04:50,3
04:50,4
04:55,4
04:56,1
04:59,8
05:07,2

Etter

00:30,5
00:30,8
00:31,3
00:35,0
00:35,1
00:38,0
00:38,0
00:41,0
00:43,8
00:43,9
00:47,6
00:49,0
00:55,3

00:06,4
00:09,1
00:10,9
00:11,0
00:12,9
00:14,2
00:16,2
00:16,3
00:23,9
00:26,2
00:27,9
00:28,8
00:29,2
00:29,5
00:29,6
00:30,0
00:31,4
00:32,0
00:32,5
00:33,6
00:35,7
00:37,1
00:37,2
00:38,2
00:39,8
00:40,7
00:41,1
00:41,7
00:46,2
00:46,5
00:47,9
00:48,0
00:53,0
00:53,7
00:57,4
01:04,8

07.02.2009

Premier: 1

Side:2



Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Midt-Norsk Mesterskap lgrdag

Plass Navn

G 14 ar 1,5km klas.

38

39

40

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Antall

Robert Sgras

Didrik Pettersen
Bard Odin Haugen
Martin Solsem Linn
Sivert Hovd
Aleksander Riseth
Sindre @wre Haugan
Torbjgrn Harstad
Havard Venas
Fredrik Riseth

G 13 ar 1,5km klas.
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37
DNS
Antall

Klubb

Stordal IL

Spillum IL
Markabygda IL
Spillum IL

Malm IL

Melhus IL
Hommelvik IL
Selbu IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Melhus IL

Joakim Alexander Tangstad  Leksvik IL
48 Pameldte: 48
Roar Hatling Jystad Stod IL
Iver Anton F. Aune Steinkjer SK
Magnus Telebond Kleebu IL
Svein Berg Fines Mosvik IL
Kristoffer By Vollset Kleebu IL
@ystein Ellefsen Sjgli Kleebu IL
Sindre Hinseth Kleebu IL
Anders Bugge Eidsvag IL
André Steinsvoll Leik, IL
Vebjarn Trgnsdal Beevre Rindals-Troll, IK
Ludvik Bjgrnstad Malvik IL

Jan Thomas Jenssen
Jostein Lillelgkken
Torstein Buan Rgvik
Aksel Eid

Stian Sundsvik

Jonas Austad

Magnus Storli

Arne B. Nygaard

Johan Otto Munkeby
Ole Tobias Dullum
Jogrgen Sundfeer Stubbe
Gaute Iversen
Johannes Moe

Petter Ystgard

John Magnus Haugen
Tollgv Trensdal Lyngstad
Anders Hagset Stavnesli
Ola Brosveet Rannem
Jon @vereng Aunet
Martin Gresseth

Jens Rune Johnsen Bellika

Adam Andre Waagan
John Einar Fgll Flytar
Morten Torvik
Sondre Nesvold
Havard Lien

Martin Langstein

Hommelvik IL
Rindals-Troll, IK

IL Varden

Leik, IL

Frol IL

Inderay IL
Osmarka IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Frol IL
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Inderay IL

IL Varden

Molde og Omegn IF
Stod IL

Hommelvik IL
Inderay IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Henning IL
Overhalla IL
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Fjellgrnen IL
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Fjellarnen IL

IL Varden

Alen IL

@verbygda IL
Tomrefjord IL

38 Pameldte: 38

eTiming versjon 3.0

Startnr

127
128
123
89

103
129
101
88

125
107
124

144
159
157
150
149
151
154
158
153
152
140
146
139
162
141
164
165
145
148
169
143
171
142
138
172
170
160
163
173
174
147
166
156
168
167
161
155
137

Nasjon

Startende: 40

Startende: 37

07.01.2009 15:18:30

Tid

05:07,5
05:21,0
05:22,1

04:23,4
04:25,5
04:26,7
04:28,3
04:31,5
04:33,7
04:34,5
04:44,7
04:45,5
04:45,5
04:49,7
04:51,4
04:52,3
04:52,4
04:52,6
04:52,9
04:54,5
04:57,7
05:02,1
05:02,9
05:03,4
05:06,5
05:07,1
05:07,7
05:08,9
05:10,9
05:15,9
05:17,0
05:18,5
05:18,7
05:21,6
05:22,8
05:29,3
05:35,6
05:40,1
05:41,4
05:58,8

Etter

01:05,1
01:18,6
01:19,7

00:02,1
00:03,3
00:04,6
00:08,1
00:09,6
00:11,1
00:21,3
00:22,1
00:22,1
00:26,3
00:28,0
00:28,9
00:29,0
00:29,2
00:29,5
00:31,1
00:34,3
00:38,7
00:39,5
00:40,0
00:43,1
00:43,7
00:44,3
00:45,5
00:47,5
00:52,5
00:53,6
00:55,1
00:55,3
00:58,2
00:59,4
01:05,9
01:12,2
01:16,7
01:18,0
01:34,6

07.02.2009

Premier: 1

Premier: 1

Side:3



Midt-Norsk Mesterskap lgrdag

Plass Navn

J 16 ar 1,5km klas.

[y
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10

DNS

DNS
Antall

Sigrid Bardsdatter Haugnes

Hanne Bggseth
Fredrikke Pettersen
Silje Kant Bjgrnli
Berit Mogstad
Anne Lise Grubbmo
Mali Rgsseth
Elisabeth Overvoll Hole
Lovise @vereng Aunet
Liv Dannevig
Anne Kristin Hoel
Stine Bakken

12

J 15 ar 1,5km klas.
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14
15
16
17
18
Antall

Mari Stgen Gussias
Ingvild Aksnes

Hege Langmo

Mathea Gjeitnes

Mia Govasmark
Charlotte Myhre
Hanne Setsaas Hoven
Line Sundsvik
Hilde-Marie Heksem
Helene Albertsen Dahlen
Elisabeth Bagrset

Sara Amalie Rodah Zomlot

Kristin Haugland
Kristin Solberg
Guro Gresseth
Ingrid Bjugan Hegdahl
Sunniva Rend Hamre
Jenny Stokke

18

J 14 ar 1,5km klas.

1
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14
15
16
16
18
19

Marianne Mathisen
Margrethe Lillevold
Ane Appelkvist Stenseth
Aud Irene Bredeli
Marie Lien

Tina Ringstad

Mari @yaas Habrekke
Ingeborg Anna Oftedal
Oda Fagerbekk
Maiken Friberg

Ingvild Dye

Lina Kristine Ulsund
Magnhild Moen Baevre
Greta Moen

Anette Dyrdal

Vilde Schei Bakkhaug
Inger Svanem

Kaja Ramdal

Ida Karoline Vannebo

eTiming versjon 3.0

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste
Klubb Startnr
Frol IL 184
Steinkjer SK 182
Lyngstad og Omegn IL 186
Sokna IL 190
Surnadal IL 183
Lierne IL 185
Selbu IL 187
Stranda il 179
Overhalla IL 189
Surnadal IL 180
Valldal IL 188
Leik, IL 181

Pameldte: 12

Molde og Omegn IF
Leksdal IL

Alen IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Steinkjer SK

IL Varden

Selbu IL

Frol IL

Haltdalen IL

Ekne IL

Sokna IL

Leksvik IL
Strindheim IL Ski
Stordal IL
Skjelstadmark IL
Steinkjer SK
Hommelvik IL
Selbu IL

Pameldte: 18

Tiller IL

IL Varden
Grong IL
Isfjorden IL
Byasen IL
Skogn IL
Melhus IL
Haltdalen IL
Sokna IL
Markabygda IL
Hovdebygda IL
Steinkjer SK
@vre Surnadal IL
Selbu IL

Selbu IL
Mosvik IL
Surnadal IL
Leksvik IL
Spillum IL

203
214
212
198
206
205
202
209
213
196
207
211
210
197
204
200
199
215

221
226
242
223
220
249
230
232
240
236
248
231
243
237
241
246
247
234
244

Startende: 10

Startende: 18

07.01.2009 15:18:30

Nasjon

Tid

04:21,7
04:27,7
04:32,9
04:37,1
04:38,2
04:39,7
04:44,0
04:44,5
05:01,7
05:09,7

04:25,0
04:28,8
04:31,4
04:31,9
04:37,7
04:38,1
04:42,0
04:49,9
04:51,0
04:53,2
04:55,9
04:57,3
04:58,8
04:59,0
05:01,7
05:03,3
05:12,4
05:16,3

04:38,9
04:50,8
04:51,2
04:54,2
04:54,5
04:55,3
04:56,8
04:58,3
05:00,6
05:03,3
05:04,0
05:04,6
05:07,2
05:07,3
05:07,9
05:08,1
05:08,1
05:08,6
05:14,2

Etter

00:06,0
00:11,2
00:15,4
00:16,5
00:18,0
00:22,3
00:22,8
00:40,0
00:48,0

00:03,8
00:06,4
00:06,9
00:12,7
00:13,1
00:17,0
00:24,9
00:26,0
00:28,2
00:30,9
00:32,3
00:33,8
00:34,0
00:36,7
00:38,3
00:47,4
00:51,3

00:11,9
00:12,3
00:15,3
00:15,6
00:16,4
00:17,9
00:19,4
00:21,7
00:24,4
00:25,1
00:25,7
00:28,3
00:28,4
00:29,0
00:29,2
00:29,2
00:29,7
00:35,3

07.02.2009

Premier: 1

Side:4



Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Midt-Norsk Mesterskap lgrdag

Plass Navn

J 14 ar 1,5km klas.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNS
Antall

Malin Unsgérd
Liv Ringheim
Stine Elisabeth Havik
Martine Aalberg
Ida Sonfla
Camilla Gimse
Kaja Knipenberg
Maren Gjglga
Marie Lovise Hoel
Ragnhild Oftedal
29

J 13 &r 1,5km klas.
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30
DNS
DNS
DNS
Antall

Live Aandal

Julie Stendahl Spets
Ingrid Moholt
Solveig Bggseth
Ingvill Aasheim
Andrea Eikas
Embla Stol @yan
Hanna Lyche

Trude Sand

Silje Bakken

Guro Bostad

Maren Haugan
Olivia Ragna Rypdal
Julie Moslet

Ida Mogstad

Ida Kristin Hermann
Marte Skaanes
Anne Strid

Hanne Skulbru
Ingrid Gustavsen
Kristin Riseth
Kristin Rotmo

Synne Alette Fjeer Skare

Kristin Vaga Flagttum
Silje Ohma Dybdahl
Malin Gresseth
Eiril Fuglem Rena
Maren Grande
Maria Solli
Mathilde Syvertsen
Torunn Bakken
Ingrid Dannevig
Thea Enge Gravdal
33

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

Leik, IL
Strindheim IL Ski
Spillum IL
Follafoss IL

IL Varden
Hjelset-Fram il
Markabygda IL
Inderay IL
Valldal IL
Haltdalen IL

Pameldte: 29

Isfjorden IL
Melhus IL

Alen IL

Steinkjer SK
Isfjorden IL
Hovdebygda IL
Skjelstadmark IL
Molde og Omegn IF
Hommelvik IL
Leik, IL
Strindheim IL Ski
Malvik IL
Isfjorden IL
@verbygda IL
Surnadal IL
Leksdal IL
Strindheim IL Ski
Nessegutten, SPK
Nidelv il
Nessegutten, SPK
Spillum IL

Frol IL
Strindheim IL Ski
Skaun IL
Fjellarnen IL
Stjgrdals-Blink, IL
Hommelvik IL
Inderay IL
Strindheim IL Ski
Strindheim IL Ski
Strindheim IL Ski
Surnadal IL
Strindheim IL Ski

Pameldte: 33

Startnr

224
222
233
235
245
239
225
227
228
238

270
267
266
265
256
276
275
268
261
286
263
271
283
273
284
285
257
277
254
258
260
281
278
269
274
259
264
279
262
280
282
272
255

Nasjon

Startende: 28

Startende: 30

07.01.2009 15:18:30

Tid

05:14,5
05:16,8
05:17,8
05:17,7
05:18,8
05:20,5
05:22,4
05:32,5
05:54,6

04:42,2
04:58,3
05:02,6
05:05,7
05:06,7
05:08,5
05:10,8
05:11,1
05:14,9
05:15,5
05:16,1
05:16,8
05:17,2
05:17,3
05:20,9
05:22,7
05:22,9
05:24,4
05:25,2
05:26,4
05:29,1
05:33,7
05:34,1
05:35,3
05:37,3
05:42,9
05:48,2
05:55,2
06:14,0
07:05,1

Etter

00:35,6
00:37,9
00:38,1
00:38,8
00:39,9
00:41,6
00:43,5
00:53,6
01:15,7

00:16,1
00:20,4
00:23,5
00:24,5
00:26,3
00:28,6
00:28,9
00:32,7
00:33,3
00:33,9
00:34,6
00:35,0
00:35,1
00:38,7
00:40,5
00:40,7
00:42,2
00:43,0
00:44,2
00:46,9
00:51,5
00:51,9
00:53,1
00:55,1
01:00,7
01:06,3
01:13,9
01:31,8
02:22,9

07.02.2009

Premier: 1

Premier: 1

Side:5



